
Dobbs Ferry Teen Travel- Summer  ‘24

Week 1 Saxon Woods 
Park & Mini Golf

Grand Prix Puzzle Parlour Bowlmore Medieval Times

Week 2 Trinity Cruises Line-
Hudson Cruises Rye Playland The Cliffs 

at Valhalla
NY Mets Game

(late pickup)
Edge 

Martial Arts

Week 3 Museum 
of Illusions

Kayaking 
on the 

Hudson River

5 Wits
Nyack

Bronx Zoo Camper’s 
Choice

Week 4 Grit Ninja Gym Camp Leadership 
Day

Rockland Boulders 
Game Lake George & Adirondack Adventure

Week 5 Boundless
Adventures

Dave & 
Busters

Broadway Show
(late pickup)

Greenburgh 
Nature Center

Six Flags
(early departure/

late pickup)

Week 6 Maritime 
Aquarium

Bounce Trampoline 
Park

Monster 
Mini Golf & Arcade Morey’s Piers Beachfront & Waterpark

Week 7 Palisades 
Ice Skating

Museum of 
Ice Cream

Liberty 
Paintball

Castle 
Fun Center

Camper’s 
Choice

Week 8 Liberty Science 
Center

LOOK 
Cinemas

Luna Park 
(Coney Island)

(late pickup)
Spyscape Sportime 

USA

6/28 (Friday)

7/08

7/15 7/16

 7/22

7/29 7/30

8/05 8/06

8/12 8/13

7/01 (Monday)

7/10

7/17

7/31

8/07

8/14

7/11

7/18

8/01

8/15

7/12

7/19

8/16

* Schedule subject to change *

6/27 (Thursday) 7/02 (Tuesday) 7/03 (Wednesday)

7/09

8/02

 7/23  7/24  7/25 & 7/26 (Overnight)

8/19 8/20 8/21 8/22 8/23

 8/08 & 8/09 (Overnight)


